exodraft a/s
Industrivej 10
5550 Langeskov
Denmark
Chim
ney fan RSV
G

prevents a plume of gas flowing down outside
of the chim ney. The RSVG can also be wall
mounted.
exodraft chimney fans RSVG are used with gas
heating appliances and provide a controllable
negative pressure along the full length of the
flue and chimney. The fans  guarantee optimum
chimney draught irre spec tive of the pla cement,
dimen sions or height of the chim ney which is
beneficial to new or existing instal lations.
The fan must be connected to an exodraft
control type.
Technical data
  Model Motor data Weight Dimension [mm]
RPM [V] [Amp] [kW]* [kg] A B x B C x C D Ø E
RSVG200-4-1 1400 1 x 230 0,4 0,07 18 280 390 310 200 80
RSVG250-4-1 1400 1 x 230 0,8 0,16 27 335 485 385 250 100
RSVG315-4-1 1400 1 x 230 1,8 0,37 37 380 580 465 315 115
*Effect at the motor shaft at ambient temperature of 20 °C
The RPM of the above fan models are infinitely adjustable
Motor protection IP rating IP54
Insulation class F

PDS
(Pressure
Di�erential
Switch)
Flow system
exodraft a/s
Industrivej 10
5550 Langeskov
Denmark
Chim
ney fan RSV
G
Capacity diagrams
Type Flue
RSVG200 ø 200 mm
RSVG250 ø 250 mm
RSVG315 ø 315 mm
at 1400 RPM
0
0
500